

Stadia measure

B.M.			95.76
2070	1.85	97.61	
2000			0.37 97.24
2190	1.00	98.24	
2400			6.09 92.15
2710	3.47	95.62	
3005			5.54 90.08
3308	4.86	94.94	
3600			5.82 89.12
	2.90	92.02	
			10.02 82.00
	2.40	84.40	
2500			9.30 95.10
B.M.	-3.90		89.12
3600	3.90	93.02	
425			9.54
4025			<del>7</del> 83.48
428			
4453	7.50	90.98	
770			
5223			9.00 81.98
600			
5823	3.35	85.33	
403			
6226			7.30 78.03
524			
6750	5.48	83.51	
484			
7234			5.80 77.71

B.M. on side of large boulder. at turn in canal

B.M. on ROCK 120' S.E. from Road crossing <sup>slough</sup>

B.M. on Rock 28' R of River Banks

B.M. 150' N. bend of River. in cor grass plat

Water level in River at 3500'

June 25<sup>th</sup> 1894

150' N Bend of River in cor grass plat  
Cross River to N Side at about 90° angle

B.M. on stub on Point 3' R trail

B.M. 8' S of trail 80' N River

B.M. 20' S of trail on point

B.M. on point rock at canon N side road